A
P
L
A
T
E
S
A

9,00
SNK4540 40 24 16 400
SNK4545 45 30 15 400
SNK4550 50 30 20 200
SNK4560 60 35 25 200
SNK4570 70 40 30 200
SNK4580 80 40 40 200
5
TX 25
10,00
SNK550 50 24 26 200
SNK560 60 30 30 200
SNK570 70 35 35 100
SNK580 80 40 40 100
SNK590 90 45 45 100
SNK5100 100 50 50 100
SNK5120 120 60 60 100
6
TX 30
12,00
SNK660 60 30 30 100
SNK670 70 40 30 100
SNK680 80 40 40 100
SNK690 90 50 40 100
SNK6100 100 50 50 100
SNK6120 120 60 60 100
SNK6140 140 75 65 100
SNK6160 160 75 85 100
A maximum fastening
thickness
MATERIAL: carbon steel with bright zinc plated
SCREWS FOR TIMBER  |  SNK  |  02-22

B
R
A
N
E
S
T
O
O
LS
d1 dK CODE L b A pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
6
TX 30
12,00
SNK6180 180 75 105 100
SNK6200 200 75 125 100
SNK6220 220 75 145 100
SNK6240 240 75 165 100
SNK6260 260 75 185 100
SNK6280 280 75 205 100
SNK6300 300 75 225 100
8
TX 40
14,50
SNK880 80 52 28 100
SNK8100 100 52 48 100
SNK8120 120 60 60 100
SNK8140 140 60 80 100
SNK8160 160 80 80 100
SNK8180 180 80 100 100
SNK8200 200 80 120 100
SNK8220 220 80 140 100
SNK8240 240 80 160 100
SNK8260 260 80 180 100
SNK8280 280 80 200 100
SNK8300 300 100 200 100
SNK8320 320 100 220 100
SNK8340 340 100 240 100
SNK8360 360 100 260 100
SNK8380 380 100 280 100
SNK8400 400 100 300 100
10
TX 40
18,25
SNK10100 100 52 48 50
SNK10120 120 60 60 50
SNK10140 140 60 80 50
SNK10160 160 80 80 50
SNK10180 180 80 100 50
SNK10200 200 80 120 50
SNK10220 220 80 140 50
SNK10240 240 80 160 50
SNK10260 260 80 180 50
SNK10280 280 80 200 50
SNK10300 300 100 200 50
SNK10320 320 100 220 50
SNK10340 340 100 240 50
SNK10360 360 100 260 50
SNK10380 380 100 280 50
SNK10400 400 100 300 50
d1 SNK CODE D2 h pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
6 SHT6 20 4,5 100
8 SHT8 25 5,5 50